
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 

33 
137 

91 
35 
64 
87 

188 
1 

128 
98 
36 

103 
97 
90 
99 
95 
92 

100 
6 

80 
29 
82 
25 

721 
84 
89 
74 

511 
16 

110 
191 

14 
105 

53 
49 

323 

Name 

MANINI Patrick 
MEMOLA Vito 
TALLURI Danilo 
BRESA Francesco 
PUGLIESE Vincenzo 
STATZU Kevin 
DE MARCO Massimiliano 
BRESA Edoardo 
GEREMIA Michele 
CALDERONI Eddie 
BONINI Gianmaria 
MARCHELLI Aldo 
NEGRELLI Emilio 
SCAGLIONE Luca 
MAGGIANI Giacomo 
VIACAVA Francesco 
ANDREONE Massimo 
MAGGIANI Mattia 
CASANI Marco 
BALDINO Andrea 
DI PASQUALE Danilo 
CAIVANO Rocco 
DESERTI Luca 
GIANNETTI Davide 
MAFFI Agnese 
FAINI Stefano 
ASHAYA Sherif 
DALLA MARIGA Diego 
OBERTINO Veronica 
BRIZZOLARA Samuele 
MATTEUCCI Giulia 
FERRARI Michele 
BERTOLUCCI Andrea 
MARINO Elena 
GIOMETTI Jacopo 
SAVAIA Juri 

Class 

A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A2T 
A600 
A1000 
A2T 
A1000 
A2T 
A600 

Model/Engine 

Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Ktm 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia RS125 
Ktm 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
cagiva 
Kawasaki 

Laps 

10 
9 
9 

11 
9 

11 
10 
11 
10 

6 
10 
10 

3 
6 

10 
10 

7 
9 
5 

10 
6 
8 

10 
10 
10 

8 
10 

8 
9 
9 
5 
9 
9 
4 
7 
2 

Best Tm 

1:20.875 
1:21.530 
1:21.599 
1:22.091 
1:22.215 
1:22.487 
1:22.505 
1:22.730 
1:22.926 
1:23.072 
1:23.191 
1:24.075 
1:24.290 
1:24.501 
1:24.561 
1:24.773 
1:25.654 
1:25.901 
1:25.992 
1:26.526 
1:26.746 
1:26.811 
1:26.913 
1:27.409 
1:29.187 
1:29.242 
1:29.388 
1:30.818 
1:33.013 
1:33.380 
1:33.926 
1:35.741 
1:36.267 
1:36.844 
1:36.865 
1:53.810 

Diff 

0.655 
0.724 
1.216 
1.340 
1.612 
1.630 
1.855 
2.051 
2.197 
2.316 
3.200 
3.415 
3.626 
3.686 
3.898 
4.779 
5.026 
5.117 
5.651 
5.871 
5.936 
6.038 
6.534 
8.312 
8.367 
8.513 
9.943 

12.138 
12.505 
13.051 
14.866 
15.392 
15.969 
15.990 
32.935 

Gap 

0.655 
0.069 
0.492 
0.124 
0.272 
0.018 
0.225 
0.196 
0.146 
0.119 
0.884 
0.215 
0.211 
0.060 
0.212 
0.881 
0.247 
0.091 
0.534 
0.220 
0.065 
0.102 
0.496 
1.778 
0.055 
0.146 
1.430 
2.195 
0.367 
0.546 
1.815 
0.526 
0.577 
0.021 

16.945 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 21/07/2019 14.23.24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori 

4 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:00:23 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

21/07/2019 14:00 


